
ADDENDUM I

Date:  MARCH 18, 2021

 REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL #21080 

PATIENT SAFTEY SOFTWARE SOLUTION 

DATED:  MARCH 08, 2021

The above entitled specifications are modified as follows and except as set forth herein 
remain unchanged and in full force and effect: 

Addendum to RFP documentation 

Modification :   
Opening date change on the Request for Proposal #21080. 

• Original Date/Time:  April 02, 2021 @ 12:00 PM CDT
• New Date/Time:  April 09, 2021 @ 12:00 PM CDT

Vendor Question date change on the Request for Proposal #21080. 
•  Original Date/Time:  March 22, 2021 @ 2:00 PM CDT
•  New Date/Time:  March 29, 2021 @ 2:00 PM CDT


